SIGNAWORKS
XL55S-LED  Type L810 Obstruction Light
Ordering Information
Single Fixture (120VAC)
P/N:     XL55S-LED
App. ship weight:  6 lbs
Dual Fixture
P/N:     XL55D-LED
App. ship weight:  13 lbs
Replacement Array
P/N:     XL55B-LTC
App. ship weight:  3 lbs
Artic Kit (User Installable)
Thermostat Control
 TKA-45X       :N/P
App. ship weight:  2 lbs
Replacement Lens
P/N: XL55-LEN
App. ship weight:  3 lbs
XL55S-LED
SQualifications
ETL Certi�ed: